
                                                      

  

 
   

       
                          

 
  

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

     

 
     

        

 
      

       

 
      
          

 
  

              

              

    

Directorate of Economics and Statistics, Puducherry 

Table - 14 
Loans and Advances from the Central Government 

(`. in Crore) 

Sl. No. Items Actuals 
2009-10 

Revised 
Estimates 
2010-11 

Budget 
Estimates 
2011-12 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

1. 

2. 

Loans and Advances from 
the Central Govt. (Receipts) 
Loans and Advances from 
the Central Govt. (Repayments) 

110.02 

131.14 

164.98 

147.70 

197.00 

155.57 

3. 
Net Loans and Advances from 
the Central Govt. (1 - 2) (-)21.12 (+)17.28 (+)41.43 

2011-12 (B.E): 
The Budget for Plan Scheme 2011-12 is estimated as `.2750 crore while the total outlay 

(plan, css and non-plan) is estimated as `.4830 crore .Thus plan programmes get 56.94% of the 

total Government Budget estimated during 2011-12. 
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