**Table - 14** 

## **Loans and Advances from the Central Government**

(`. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Items	Actuals 2009-10	Revised Estimates 2010-11	Budget Estimates 2011-12
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1.	Loans and Advances from the Central Govt. (Receipts)	110.02	164.98	197.00
2.	Loans and Advances from the Central Govt. (Repayments)	131.14	147.70	155.57
3.	Net Loans and Advances from the Central Govt. (1 - 2)	(-)21.12	(+)17.28	(+)41.43

## 2011-12 (B.E):

The Budget for Plan Scheme 2011-12 is estimated as `.2750 crore while the total outlay (plan, css and non-plan) is estimated as `.4830 crore .Thus plan programmes get 56.94% of the total Government Budget estimated during 2011-12.